Home Team

Haysmacintyre/Evelyn Partners
Amazon
Haysmacintyre/Evelyn Partners

Haysmacintyre/Evelyn Partners

Chess in Schools and
Communities

Qube Research & Technologies
Bloomberg
Haysmacintyre/Evelyn Partners
EBRD

Haysmacintyre/Evelyn Partners
Barclays

Haysmacintyre/Evelyn Partners

Result

Away Team

2% - 1% Bloomberg

1-3

Haysmacintyre/Evelyn Partners
EBRD

Barclays

Haysmacintyre/Evelyn Partners
Haysmacintyre/Evelyn Partners
Haysmacintyre/Evelyn Partners
Amazon

Haysmacintyre/Evelyn Partners

Chess in Schools and
Communities

Haysmacintyre/Evelyn Partners

Qube Research & Technologies

Date

Mon 9 Sep
24

Mon 9 Sep
24

Mon 9 Sep
24

Mon 9 Sep
24

Mon 16
Sep 24
Mon 16
Sep 24
Mon 16
Sep 24
Mon 16
Sep 24
Mon 23
Sep 24
Mon 23
Sep 24
Mon 23
Sep 24

Mon 23
Sep 24

Time Status

18:45 OU

19:15 OU

19:45 OU

20:15 OU

18:45 OU

19:15 OU

20:15 OU

20:45 OU

18:45 OU

19:15 OU

19:45 OU

20:45 OU



